
Environmental Systems Summer Bridge Schedule 
 

Week 1:  
- Mon, July 8:  

Grad Div sessions: Introduc6on to campus resources (library, EH&S training, IT...);  
session on Work/life balance; Meet your chairs/advisors and lunch 

- Tues, July 9:  
9-12:30 Python so8ware carpentry (Derek Devnich, UCM library, arranged by 

Grad Div) 
12-1 Lunch with current ES members (SE2 220, catered) 

- Weds, July 10:  
9-12:30 Python so8ware carpentry  

- Thurs, July 11:  
9-12:30 Python so8ware carpentry  

- Fri, July 12:  
9-12:30 Python so8ware carpentry  

 
Week 2:  

- Mon, July 15:  
2-3:30 pm, UC Merced compuFng clusters (cluster staff presents;  
Loca6on TBD) 

- Tues, July 16:  
 10-11:30 am, Mentor mapping (Sora Kim; SE1 200) 
 12-1 Lunch with current ES members (SE2 220, catered) 

- Weds, July 17:  
Grad Div sessions: Advisor Advisee rela6onships and mentoring  

- Thurs, July 18:  
Free or work with advisor 

- Fri, July 19:  
Free or work with advisor 

 
Week 3:  

- Mon, July 22:  
Free or work with advisor 

- Tues, July 23:   
12-1 Lunch with current ES members (SE2 220, catered) 

- Weds, July 24:  
Grad Div sessions: Graduate students' milestones and expected progress  

- Thurs, July 25:  
Free or work with advisor 

- Fri, July 26:  
10 am- 2 pm, Paper databases and citaFon management so8ware (library  
presents; internal instruc6on room on 3rd floor of library facing COB2)  

 



Week 4:  
- Mon, July 29:  

Free or work with advisor 
- Tues, July 30:   

9-11 , “How to read a journal arFcle” (Lead Andrea Joyce; SE1 200) 
12-1 Lunch with current ES members (SE2 220, catered) 

- Weds, July 31: Grad Div sessions:  
Communica6ng your research  

- Thurs, Aug 1:  
9-11, “Understanding different types of climate acFon” (Paul Almeida; SE1 200) 

- Fri, Aug 2:  
9-10:30 am, Tour of solar array and campus energy system (Sarah Kurtz; meet in  
SE2 breezeway, under solar awning) 

 
Week 5:  

- Mon, Aug 5:  
Free or work with advisor 

- Tues, Aug 6:   
12-1 Lunch with current ES members (SE2 220, catered) 

- Weds, Aug 7:  
Grad Div sessions 

- Thurs, Aug 8:  
9-11 am Pedagogy workshop (with teaching commons; KL 316) 

 
 
 


